
 

        

 

   
                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Art Nr. 

45640 

45645 

45656 

45658 

62172 

22172 

   
   

Krt. 
Inhalt 

 
Einzel- 

Gewicht
netto 

15 125g 

15 125g 

15 125g 

15 125g 

15 125g 

15 125g 

 

 

t 

 
Einzel- 

Gewicht 
brutto 

Krt.G
br

149g 2

149g 2

149g 2

149g 2

149g 2

149g 2

          

       

Gewicht 
rutto 

Einzel-
40037

Lü

.235g 09200

.235g 26645

.235g 26656

.235g 26658

.235g 26644

.235g 90172

     

EAN 
754- 

Krt.-EAN 
4003754-

übecker Edelma

0 6 56404 6 

5 2 56454 1 

6 8 56564 7 

8 2 56584 5 

4 5 21726 3 

2 8 21722 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lagen 
je 

Palette 

K
L

arzipan Happen 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

    

rt.-je 
age 

Krt.-je
Palett

& Nougat Happ

30 150

30 150

30 150

30 150

30 150

30 150

              

e 
te 

Einzel.-Maß
L-B-H mm

pen

19-70-260 

19-70-260 

19-70-260 

19-70-260 

19-70-260 

19-70-260 

ße 
m 

Krt.-Me 
L-B-H mm 

374-81-263 

374-81-263 

374-81-263 

374-81-263 

374-81-263 

374-81-263 

Pal.-Höhe 
in mm 

1465 

1465 

1465 

1465 

1465 

1465 

 

Zolltarif 

18069019 

18069019 

18069019 

18069019 

18069019 

18069019 


